
          

Find out all you need to know about the SCR here: http://www.keelescr.org 
& keep up to date here: http://www.facebook.com/KeeleSCR 

 

The SCR Committee 2018/19  Dates for your Diary 

   

Chairman Chris Adams c.adams@keele.ac.uk 

Secretary Sarah Roberts s.c.roberts@keele.ac.uk 

Treasurer Stephen Clifford  scr.treasurer@keele.ac.uk 

 

Hon. Keeper of 

the Bar   

 

Nick Wright 
 
n.j.wright@keele.ac.uk 

Communications 

Membership 

Secretary  

Marilyn  Andrews   

 

Margaret Bird 

m.p.andrews@keele.ac.uk 

 

scr@keele.ac.uk 

Games 

Secretary   

Chris Wain  chris.wain@btinternet.com 

Rambles 

Secretary 

Rachel Bright  r.k.bright@keele.ac.uk  

Social Secretary Becky Bowler r.m.bowler@keele.ac.uk 

Treasures 

Secretary  

David Ballantyne  d.t.ballantyne@keele.ac.uk 

Wine Stewards David Cohen  davidcohenkeele@aol.com 

 Stephen Clifford  scr.treasurer@keele.ac.uk 

 John Butcher 

Adam Stanton 

 

j.b.butcher@keele.ac.uk 

a.stanton@keele.ac.uk 

 

Committee 

Members 

James Borg 

Terry O’Neill 

Ella Tennant 

 

 

   
   

Interested in joining? Please complete the form below: 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SCR MEMBERSHIP FORM 
Title: ______ Surname: ___________________________  First name(s):_______________________ 

 

School/Department:_______________________________ Keele email address:___________________ 

Keelecard number:___________________________________________________ 

(For adding to SCR Keelecard Group for discounts etc in relevant outlets on campus) 

Method of payment: (please select as appropriate) 

 Deduction from salary (Keele payroll only)  

Note: Membership information about you will be held by Keele Payroll as well as by the SCR itself. 

I hereby authorise Keele University to deduct from my next salary payment the amount of my annual 

subscription to the Staff Common Room, and request that this be forwarded to the Staff Common Room 

Treasurer, starting with the current Academic Year, and continuing until cancelled by me in writing. 
 

Signed_____________________________________    Date: ___________________________________ 

 Payment by Cheque (This method is not available for Keele payroll staff) 
I enclose a cheque for £20 (£10 research students) made payable to Staff Common Room.  

Please return to:   Margaret Bird, SCR Membership Secretary, SCR, Keele University, Keele, Staffs 

ST5 5BG  Margaret Bird, SCR Membership Secretary,  Email:  scr@keele.ac.uk  
 

NEW MEMBERS: HAND THIS IN ON A FRIDAY NIGHT FOR A FREE DRINK IN THE SCR BAR 
[OR VOUCHER IN EXCHANGE AT BUFFET] 

New Academic Year Buffet Wednesday 24
th

 October  

 12:30 – 2:00 pm 
 

Lecture with CA   Tuesday 30
th
 October  

(Greek Ghosts) 

World Beers Night Friday 2
nd

 November, 

5.30pm 
 

Italian Wine Tasting  December, 5.30 pm 
 

Whisky Tasting January 2019, 5.30 pm 

Burns Night Supper  Friday 25
th
 January 

Joint Event with Friends  Tuesday 12
th
 February 

(Meet the Students)  6.30 pm 

Brewery Visit  February 2019 
 

Lecture with CA  Tuesday 19
th
 February 

(Roman Slavery) 
  

Lecture with CA  Tuesday 2
nd

 April  

(Pompeii & Herculaneum) 
 

Cocktail Night  Friday 5
th
 April, 5.30pm 

 

Coach Trip – Roman Oxford 

(with Classical Assoc) Saturday 18
th
  May 

 

AGM Friday 24
th
 May 

 5.30 pm 

http://www.keelescr.org/
http://www.facebook.com/KeeleSCR
mailto:scr@keele.ac.uk

